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Hiiumaa talvised noorte MV

30.01.2026

T

60m

4.- 5.klass

Eeljooks Finaal

1. Mona- Ly Lilleõis Kärdla 24.04.2015 9,8 9,7

2. Laura- Liisa Vaikne Käina 01.09.2014 9,8 9,7

3. Mirtel Valting Kärdla 15.09.2015 9,9 9,9

4. Nora Randmaa Kärdla 31.03.2015 10 10,3

5. Piibe Riitsalu Käina 29.12.2013 10,0

6. Adele Kibuspuu Kärdla 30.11.2015 10,1

7. Tikva Tikerpalu Kärdla 16.04.2015 11,3

8. Pauliine Amanda Martin Emmaste 01.09.2014 11,5

9. Maryelle Löndso Kärdla 03.08.2015 11,6

6.-7.klass

1. Elisabeth Vannas Emmaste 03.10.2012 8,5 8,7

2. Johanna- Liis Remmelkoor Käina 02.11.2011 8,8 9,0

3. Sandra- Lii Rünt Käina 14.11.2011 9,3 9,1

4. Lisette Aus Kärdla 27.03.2012 9,5 11,2

5. Annaliis Valtin Emmaste 31.12.2011 9,6

6. Johanna Trei Kärdla 09.11.2011 10,1

7. Eliise Gläser Kärdla 28.01.2021 10,1

8. Liina Kiiver Kärdla 04.03.2013 10,3

9. Janelis Jasinski Kärdla 02.11.2012 10,4

10. Hõbeli Seegel Kärdla 07.06.2010 10,5

11. Maria Viesemann Emmaste 26.09.2012 10,6

8.-9.klass

1. Meribel Aaslepp Emmaste 29.08.2011 8,3 8,2

2. Merilin Telvik Käina 23.11.2010 9,3 9,2

3. Anete Sahtel Kärdla 26.11.2011 9,5 9,5

4. Berta Simmer Kärdla 26.10.2010 9,2 DNS

5. Miloone Aurelia Martin Emmaste 28.06.2011 9,6

6. Karita Tara Käina 04.07.2011 9,7

7. Agatha Katariina Käär Emmaste 16.09.2011 9,7

8. Marta Rätsep Kärdla 06.12.2010 9,9

9. Johanna Viilukas Käina 19.09.2011 10,5

60mtj.

4.-5.klass

1. Laura- Liisa Vaikne Käina 01.09.2014 12,5

2. Adele Kibuspuu Kärdla 30.11.2015 12,9

3. Piibe Riitsalu Käina 29.12.2013 13,3

4. Nora Randmaa Kärdla 31.03.2015 13,4
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5. Mona- Ly Lilleõis Kärdla 24.04.2015 13,4

6. Mirtel Valting Kärdla 15.09.2015 13,4

7. Tikva Tikerpalu Kärdla 16.04.2015 14,3

8. Pauliine Amanda Martin Emmaste 01.09.2014 14,7

9. Maryelle Löndso Kärdla 03.08.2015 14,7

6.-7.klass

1. Johanna -Liis Remmelkoor Käina 03.11.2011 11,8

2. Sandra- Lii Rünt Käina 14.11.2011 12,8

3. Johanna Trei Kärdla 09.11.2011 13,1

4. Ronja Kalmus Kärdla 15.03.2013 14,9

5. Eliise Gläser Kärdla 28.12.2012 16,1

6. Karrit Liivamägi Kärdla 25.04.2013 17,6

8.-9.klass

1. Meribel Aaslepp Emmaste 29.08.2011 9,8

2. Merilin Telvik Käina 23.11.2010 12,1

3. Tebora Teras Kärdla 07.03.2011 13,0

Kaugus

4.-5. klass

1. Laura- Liisa Vaikne Käina 01.09.2014 3.98

2. Mona- Ly Lilleõis Kärdla 24.04.2015 3.73

3. Nora Randmaa Kärdla 31.03.2015 3.57

4. Mirtel Valting Kärdla 15.09.2015 3.46

5. Piibe Riitsalu Käina 29.12.2013 3.38

6. Adele Kibuspuu Kärdla 30.11.2015 3.18

7. Tikva Tikerpalu Kärdla 16.04.2015 3.14

8. Pauliine Amanda Martin Emmaste 01.09.2014 2.96

9. Maryelle Löndso Kärdla 03.08.2015 2.86

6.-7. klass

1. Elisabeth Vannas Emmaste 03.10.2012 4.40

2. Sandra- Lii Rünt Käina 14.11.2011 3.87

3. Annaliis Valtin Emmaste 31.12.2011 3.68

4. Janelis Jasinski Kärdla 02.11.2012 3.58

5. Hõbeli Seegel Kärdla 07.06.2010 3.50

6. Maria Viesemann Emmaste 26.09.2012 3.44

7. Liina Kiiver Kärdla 04.03.2013 3.37

8. Karit Liivamägi Kärdla 25.04.2013 3.08

9. Eliise Gläser Kärdla 28.12.2012 3.00

10. Ronja Kalmus Kärdla 15.03.2013 2.80

8.-9. klass

1. Meribel Aaslepp Emmaste 29.08.2011 4.68

2. Berta Simmer Kärdla 26.10.2010 4.64

3. Marta Rätsep Kärdla 06.12.2010 3.99

4. Karita Tara Käina 04.07.2011 3.74
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5. Anete Sahtel Kärdla 26.11.2011 3.70

6. Lote Eliise Laur Palade 01.08.2010 3.68

7. Miloone Aurelia Martin Emmaste 28.06.2011 3.66

8. Merilin Telvik Käina 23.11.2010 3.62

9. Johanna Viilukas Käina 11.09.2011 3.57

10. Agatha Katariina Käär Emmaste 16.09.2011 3.20

Poisid

60m

4.-5.klass

1. Roberto Valk Kärdla 13.01.2014 9,2 9,3

2. Raimond Kask Kärdla 09.06.2015 9,7 10,1

3. Mart Ots Emmaste 15.10.2014 10,3 10,1

4. Stig- Roger Küttim Kärdla 18.07.2015 10,1 10,3

5. Arlis Jasinski Kärdla 16.04.2015 10,4

6. Henri Venski Suuremöisa 08.09.2015 10,4

7. Ander J. Kääramees Käina 11.12.2013 10,6

8. Thierno M. A. Diallo Suuremöisa 12.08.2014 10,9

9. Silver Post Emmaste 29.04.2014 11,0

6.-7.klass

1. Sebastian Liister Palade 02.10.2011 8,5 8,1

2. Kristo Kraavik Käina 22.12.2011 8,7 8,7

3. Tevor Küttim Kärdla 15.11.2011 8,4 8,7

4. Oliver Kivi Kärdla 23.06.2011 8,6 8,8

5. Joosep Paassalu Käina 24.10.2011 8,9

6. Karl Ots Emmaste 13.09.2012 8,9

7. Art E. Remmelg Kärdla 16.04.2013 9,2

8. Ralf Pruul Emmaste 05.04.2012 9,4

9. Hugo Oago Käina 23.02.3013 9,6

10. Oliver J. Veevo Kärdla 07.12.2103 9,7

11. Virgo Sinilaid Palade 06.08.2013 9,9

12. Taimo Aasaleht Palade 20.10.2010 10,0

13. Janis M. Mezulis Emmaste 31.12.2011 10,1

8.-9. klass

1. Tannar Tukk Emmaste 23.10.2009 7,8 7,7

2. Martti Opikov Kärdla 14.11.2009 8,2 8,2

3. Henry Tara Kärdla 19.07.2011 8,2 8,3

4. Martin Samorodni Kärdla 18.05.2011 8,3 8,3

5. Mirko Ron Kibus Kärdla 23.02.2011 9,2

6. Reimo Pruunlepp Emmaste 10.03.2011 9,3

60mtj.

4.-5.klass

1. Roberto Valk Kärdla 13.01.2014 12,1

2. Stig- Roger Küttim Kärdla 18.07.2015 13,3
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3. Raimond Kask Kärdla 09.06.2015 13,6

4. Arlis Jasinski Kärdla 16.04.2015 14,6

6.-7.klass

1. Kristo Kraavik Käina 22.12.2011 11,6

2. Ralf Pruul Emmaste 05.04.2012 12,0

3. Art E. Remmelg Kärdla 16.04.2013 12,4

4. Janis M. Mezulis Emmaste 31.12.2011 12,5

5. Hugo Oago Käina 23.02.3013 12,6

6. Taimo Aasaleht Palade 20.10.2012 12,9

8.-9. klass

1. Tannar Tukk Emmaste 23.10.2009 10,6

2. Martti Opikov Kärdla 14.11.2009 11,1

Kaugus

4.-5. klass

1. Roberto Valk Kärdla 13.01.2014 4.13

2. Raimond Kask Kärdla 09.06.2015 3.79

3. Henri Venski Suuremöisa 08.09.2015 3.56

4. Stig- Roger Küttim Kärdla 18.07.2015 3.51

5. Arlis Jasinski Kärdla 16.04.2015 3.51

6. Thierno M. A. Diallo Suuremöisa 12.08.2014 3.39

7. Silver Post Emmaste 29.04.2014 3.35

8. Ander J. Kääramees Käina 11.12.2013 3.25

9. Mart Ots Emmaste 15.10.2014 3.10

6.-7. klass

1. Sebastian Liister Käina 02.10.2011 4.64

2. Tevor Küttim Kärdla 15.11.2011 4.59

3. Kristo Kraavik Käina 22.12.2011 4.45

4. Oliver Kivi Kärdla 23.06.2011 4.32

5. Art E. Remmelg Kärdla 16.04.2013 4.31

6. Joosep Aassalu Käina 24.12.2011 4.27

7. Karl Ots Emmaste 13.09.2012 4.08

8. Virgo Sinilaid Palade 06.08.2013 3.76

9. Taimo Aasaleht Palade 20.10.2012 3.55

10. Janis M. Mezulis Emmaste 31.12.2011 3.58

11. Hugo Oago Käina 23.02.2013 3.44

12. Oliver J. Veevo Kärdla 07.12.2013 3.39

8.-9. klass

1. Tannar Tukk Emmaste 23.10.2009 5.31

2. Martin Samorodni Kärdla 18.05.2011 5.03

3. Henry Tara Kärdla 19.07.2011 4.93

4. Reimo Pruunlepp Emmaste 10.03.2011 4.39

5. Martti Opikov Kärdla 14.11.2009 4.36
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